Position

Senior Civil Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Wastewater Control Rep

Wastewater Control Rep

Associate Civil Engineer

Junior Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Inflow & Infiltration
Ctrl Program

Inflow & Infiltration
Ctrl Program

Inflow & Infiltration
Ctrl Program

Inflow & Infiltration
Ctrl Program

Inflow & Infiltration
Ctrl Program

Inflow & Infiltration
Ctrl Program

Total Wages

$136,068

$103,514

$97,588

$89,217

$76,804

$23,872

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$85,816
$44,461
$66,983
$47,953

$42,127

$9,876



