Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Inflow & Infiltration Ctrl Program	\$136,068	\$85,816
Associate Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Inflow & Infiltration Ctrl Program	\$103,514	\$44,461
Wastewater Control Rep		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Inflow & Infiltration Ctrl Program	\$97,588	\$66,983
Wastewater Control Rep		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Inflow & Infiltration Ctrl Program	\$89,217	\$47,953
Associate Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Inflow & Infiltration Ctrl Program	\$76,804	\$42,127
Junior Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Inflow & Infiltration Ctrl Program	\$23,872	\$9,876